City of Madison Child Care

’ Cen'te‘r/Age’ncyf .

Specialists’ Assignments . ;SI"“ialist‘ '
February 13, 2014 La Petite Academy Tolley
Gammon South
.. 0 S . ‘l’ “ La Petite Crossroads Tolley
; Center/ Agency peeia lSt - Learning Gardens Evenson
Anin.lal Crackers Diaz Little Chicks Evenson
Bf:rme’s Place Ev.er%son Madison College Downtown |Evenson
Big Oak Williams Madison College Truax Evenson
Big Oak Orton Camp Williams Meeting House Diaz
Center for Families- Respite | Strong Meriter Children’s Center Williams
Child Development Inc Tolley Middleton Preschool Strub
Country (?r ove _ Evenson Monona Grove PS Strong
Countryside Montessori Strong Montessori Children’s Hs Strub
greaic(l\g: Legrilngi zim: New Morning Nursery Tolley
reek Day Schoo ru : . - ooy
Dane County Paront Coundil Orchard Ridge Nursery Williams
Head Start Admin Review |Williams Play Haven Atlas Strong
Head Start Northport Williams Play Haven East Towne Evenson
Head Start Packers Williams Precious Moments Diaz
Head Start South Strong Preschool of the Arts Diaz,Strub,
Head Start Wexford Tolley Tolley
Head Start East Strong Red Caboose PS Diaz
Head Start FltCthIg Williams Red Caboose SA Lapham Diaz
Head Start Red Arrow Williams, Red Caboose SA Marquette |Diaz
Strong, Tolley Red Caboose Summer Diaz/Strub
Preschool Enrichment Williams Satellite FCC System Evenson
Program T St Mary’s Child Care Strong
Wee Start. Williams Tenney Nursery Strub
Great Begin Verona Rd Tolley The Giving Tree Williams
Satellite Family CC Evenson Toad Hill Strong
Eagle’s Wing - Evenson University Avenue Evenson
Goodman Community Center | Strub Discovery Center
Kennedy Heights PS Strub Univ Houses Pre-School Evenson
Kinder Care Raymond Road |Diaz Univ PS Lab Linden Williams
Kinder Care Londonderry Diaz Univ PS Lab Mineral PT Williams
LaPetite Fourier Tolley/Strub Waisman Center Evenson
La Potite Academy Tolley Woodland Montessori W%ll%ams
Gammon North Woodland Toddler Hs Williams




~ Center/Agency | Specialist e e
=  Center/Agency | Specialist
YMCA Admin Williams ... - =
YMCA PS East Williams WI Youth Company Admin |Strong/ Strub
YMCA Discovery Camp East | Williams Chavez Strub
YMCA Gompers Williams Crestwood Strub
YMCA Kennedy Diaz Franklin Strong
YMCA Sandburg Sum Williams ,
YMCA Schenk Diaz Leopold Strong
YMCA Elvehjem Diaz Muir Strub
YMCA PS West Tolley Randall Strub
YMCA Discovery Camp West | Tolley Shorewood Strong
YMCA Chavez Sum Williams ifphens ::rong
oreau rong
YMCA Huegel Tolley Van Hise Strob
YMCA Orchard Ridge Tolley WYC Comm Ctr. Strong
YMCA Olson Tolley Bold= Accepted Applications/In Process

First Name Listed = Primary Contact

2013 Assignments:

Program/Youth Reviews  Specialist
Kennedy Hts AS Strub
Lussier AS/Sum Strub
East Madison AS/Sum Strub
Bayview AS/Sum Strub
Bridge/Lake Pt AS/Sum Strub
Vera Court AS/Sum Strub
Boys & Girls- Allied Host
Boys & Girls- Taft Host

Accreditation Staff Contact Info

Debbie Diaz 261-5573 ddiaz{@cityofmadison.com
Lois Evenson  266-5931 levenson@cityofmadison.com
Monica Host 267-4995 mhost@cityofmadison.com
Terri Strong 267-2611 tstrong@cityofmadison.com
Lisa Strub 261-4240 Istrub@cityofmadison.com
Cheryl Tolley  266-6542 ctolley(@cityofmadison.com
Connie Williams 266-5932 cwilliams@cityofmadison.com




